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Regional Leads – PPE and Critical Supplies 
 

Region Regional Leads - PPE and Critical Supplies 

Toronto Rob Burgess (Robert.Burgess@sunnybrook.ca) 

Nancy Kraetschmer (Nancy.Kraetschmer@tc.lhins.on.ca) 

Central Susan Gibb (Susan.Gibb@lhins.on.ca) 

Debbie Bilyj (dbilyj@headwatershealth.ca) 

West Toby O’Hara (Toby.OHara@hmms.on.ca) 

Kelly Campbell (kcampbell@hhsc.ca) 

North Matthew Saj (sajm@tbh.net) 

Michael Giardetti (giardetm@tbh.net) 

East Leslie Motz (lmotz@lh.ca)  
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